CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.
WKN: 6952

ISIN:  JP3209000003

Overview

2024/09/12 22:26:30

Price
7.405 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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0.27% (0.02)

JP3209000003
6952
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,750 EUR
NIKKEI 225

7.305 EUR (500)
7.49 EUR (500)
7.40 EUR

7.40 EUR
7.255 EUR
7.385 EUR
7.34563 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 b
2024/09/10 [
2024/09/09 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=92818158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=92818158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35a2ef79ffd97db43148dab58f077e95a0eb1ff9d17559380e14013631773f5c&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43941816c6df1467b&time=1726282706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=875dc6f6598f7befcda229ac00c7d844d9cccca05f8ee2ac096a0f195d16368a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb7a283b883cc0942&time=1726282706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c47c3a5a6eee8878234d82c38d3b456d61fc6a97d59e08073db78fe787fd2527&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4935d9d672c0f6f1&time=1726282706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ff14d379f0b0acea489b61c8df096408897435bb1140c41b47322a09299f41&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c46838745b36ef4b6&time=1726282706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2fab90be567d12fcde4ceedff9ea7a89e4d846ac257408661a72963fd4c2f29&idfile=60991&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60991%2F2024-09-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=083bc561fa41ef7a5&time=1726282706&tool=RSC

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Details

2024/09/12 22:26:30

Price

7.405 EUR

Difference (] 0.27% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN JP3209000003
Symbol 6952
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,750 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.305 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 7.49 EUR (500)
Open 7.40 EUR
High 7.40 EUR
Low 7.255 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.385 EUR
VWAP 7.34563 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80
Trading volume 587.65
Number of trades 2
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +0.07% -7.44% -48.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.60 -7.10
Beta 0.52 0.49 0.63
Volatility 29.22 25.53 27.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
12
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/09/
12
Munich 2024/09/
12
Hanover 2024/09/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:05

08:18

17:25

Price

7.405 EUR

1,156.50 JPY

7.275 EUR

7.315 EUR

7.255 EUR

8.405 EUR (2024/04/11
6.710 EUR (2024/05/17
8.405 EUR (2024/04/11
6.710 EUR (2024/05/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

8.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.325 EUR (159

7.169 EUR (97
7.141 EUR (190
7.524 EUR (174

—_ — — — — O — —

Number of
trades
2

1,652
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92818158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421907

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/09/
12

2024/08/
19

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

08:02 7.31 EUR

15:30 8.00 USD

19:31 7.26 EUR

08:18 7.32 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18623

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CASIO '

Contact Details
CASIO COMPUTER

1-6-2, Honmachi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8543
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5334-4111
Fax: 03-5334-4669
E-mail: -
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